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KOMPOSISI PEMILIKAN SAHAM PUBLIK

BERDASARKAN NEGARA
PER 31 FEBRUARI 2015

No.| Negara Pemegang Saham | _JumlahSaham | %

INDONESIA
SIPRUS
NORWEGIA
AMERIKA
FINLANDIA
VIRGIN ISLAND
LUKSEMBURG
IRLANDIA
INGGRIS
AUSTRALIA
JEPANG
KANADA
DENMARK
SWEDIA
SINGAPURA
CAYMAN ISLAND
CINA
GREENLAND
BELANDA
SWITSERLAND
KOREA SELATAN
MALAYSIA
FILIPINA
JERMAN

953,052,695.00
649,205,800.00
401,558,000.00
322,750,340.00
172,136,000.00
152,000,000.00
88,147,420.00
87,933,072.00
55,437,173.00
33,580,500.00
24,540,100.00
15,767,100.00
7,727,000.00
7,425,000.00
6,619,300.00
2,238,100.00
1,275,000.00
988,000.00
433,300.00
336,300.00
200,300.00
76,000.00
67,000.00
43,500.00

31.9437%
21.7596%
13.4591%
10.8177%
5.7695%
5.0946%
2.9545%
2.9473%
1.8581%
1.1255%
0.8225%
0.5285%
0.2590%
0.2489%%
0.2219%
0.0750%
0.0427%
0.0331%
0.0145%
0.0113%
0.0067%
0.0025%
0.0022%
0.0015%



